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Certificate of Analysis 
 

(Representative Sample Certificate) 
 
Product Name: Vitamin C Cream Base 

INCI Name: Aloe Barbadensis (Organic Aloe) Leaf Juice, Cocos Nucifera (Organic Coconut) Oil, 
Emulsifying Wax NF, Glycerin, Stearic Acid, Ascorbyl Palmitate (Vitamin C Ester), 
Montmorillonite (Green Clay) Extract, Vaccinium Corymbosum (Organic Blueberry) 
Fruit Extract, Rubus Idaeus (Organic Raspberry) Fruit Extract, Vaccinium 
Macrocarpon (Organic Cranberry) Fruit Extract, Salix Alba (Organic White Willow) 
Bark Extract, Tocopherol (Vitamin E), Phenoxyethanol, Rosa Canina (Rosehip) Fruit 
Oil, Xanthan Gum, Azadirachta Indica (Organic Neem) Seed Oil, Rosmarinus 
Officinalis (Rosemary) Leaf Extract, Tetrasodium EDTA 

Lot Number: Not available (data may vary slightly with different lots or batches) 

Expiration Date: 24 months from production date 

 
 

Specifications Range Results 

Appearance Viscous cream Pass 

Color Off-White to light tan Pass 

pH value 4.1-5.5 Pass 

Organic Aloe Leaf Juice  

Organic Coconut Oil  

Emulsifying Wax NF  

Glycerin  

Stearic Acid  

Ascorbyl Palmitate (Vitamin C Ester)  

Green Clay Extract  

Organic Blueberry Fruit Extract  

Organic Raspberry Fruit Extract  

Organic Cranberry Fruit Extract  

Organic White Willow Bark Extract  

25-60% 

5-25% 

4-10% 

4-10% 

4-10% 

4-10% 

3-8% 

3-8% 

3-8% 

3-8% 

3-8% 
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Tocopherol (Vitamin E)  

Rosehip Fruit Oil  

Xanthan Gum  

Organic Neem Seed Oil  

Rosemary Leaf Extract  

Tetrasodium EDTA 

Phenoxyethanol 

1-5% 

1-5% 

0.5-3% 

0.5-3% 

0.5-3% 

0.5-3% 

0.1-1% 

 

 
 
The above data were obtained using the test indicated and is subject to the deviation inherent in the test 
method. Results may vary under other test methods or conditions. 
 
This report is not to be signed. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


